LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TOURNOI LABELLISE EXCELLENCE

CADETS CORMELLES LE ROYAL
07.10.2018

Epreuves

_44 v

+30pts) LOUCHENE Aya (68, GRE )

-48 v
NC RENOUARD Elise (57, GRE)
NC RIGAUT Anabelle (08, GRE)
-52 v
+17pts) MATHERY Ninon (68, GRE)
5 10ptsy PELAMATTI Katie (08, GRE)
NC LORENTZ Oceane (67, GRE)
NC TORRES Noemy (57, GRE)
'57 v

NC +20pts) HOFFBECK Elise (67, GRE)
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NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

LAAGAL Elbelghiti (08, GRE)
SPOHR Clara (67, GRE)
VAROQUIER Amandine (55, GRE)

VIAUD Anais (54, GRE)

-70
LAURENCOT Melaine (68, GRE )
ANDRIEUX Juliete (51, GRE)

KELLEN Eva (54, GRE)

-46
BUI VAN Romain (54, GRE)

-50
IGNACZAK Maxime (68, GRE )
LORENZINI Loris (88, GRE)

-55
GODARD Paul (88, GRE)
GUERRACHE Marius (67, GRE)
STAUB Hugo (54, GRE)

-60

OLHESASHVILI Levan (67, GRE)
CAZANOVE Nathan (67, GRE)

CHAMPAGNE Serguei (51, GRE )



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LEBEL Alois (52, GRE)

CLAUDEL Lilian (88, GRE )
PATRICIO Darius (67, GRE)

ROSATO Jordan (54, GRE)

DUSEHU Nathan (68, GRE)
LELEUX Noa (54, GRE)
MARNE Pierre (51, GRE)

VARIOT Paul (52, GRE)

HUYNH Andy (10, GRE)

KLAKOCER Hugo (67, GRE)
ALI K.david (10, GRE)
GOUJARD Igor (52, GRE)

TOUSSAINT Lucas (88, GRE)

AKKAS Adem (51, GRE)

+90



